Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                	 6 7
 800-628-5044
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS6 8
Cosmopolitan Rectangle Firetable
l 54” w x 36” d x 24” h			   l 24” Linear SS Burner

Black Pearl
Sapphire
Clear
 800-628-5044
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS7 2
Model No. Description List Price
G10-24/30-SSN 24” SS Vent Free Burner, Manual, 37,000 Btu’s - NG $1,685.00
G10-24/30-15-SSN 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Variable Remote, 37,000 Btu’s - NG $2,175.00
G10-24/30-15-SSP 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Variable Remote, 37,000 Btu’s - LP $2,175.00
G10-24/30-01V-SSN 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Electronic Remote, 37,000 Btu’s - NG $2,580.00
G10-24/30-01V-SSP 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Electronic Remote, 37,000 Btu’s - LP $2,580.00
G10 Best Selling Gas Logs Only
CHFR-24 24” Charred Frontier Oak Logs $436.00
CHFR-30 30” Charred Frontier Oak Logs $542.00
CHAS-24 24” Charred Aged Split Logs $482.00
CHAS-30 30” Charred Aged Split Logs $592.00
CHAB-24 24” Charred Alpine Birch Logs $552.00
CHAB-30 30” Charred Alpine Birch Logs $656.00
Note:  See the Realfyre Vent Free price list for all log options.
Single Sided
G21-GL-18-12N 18” Burner with On/Off Remote, 30,000 Btu’s - NG $1,530.00
G21-GL-18-12P 18” Burner with On/Off Remote, 27,000 Btu’s - LP $1,530.00
G21-GL-24-12N 24” Burner with On/Off Remote, 35,000 Btu’s - NG $1,650.00
G21-GL-24-12P 24” Burner with On/Off Remote, 30,000 Btu’s - LP $1,650.00
G21-GL-30-12N 30” Burner with On/Off Remote, 40,000 Btu’s - NG $1,720.00
G21-GL-30-12P 30” Burner with On/Off Remote, 35,000 Btu’s - LP $1,720.00
See-Thru
G21-GL-2-18-12N 18” See Thru Burner with On/Off Remote, 30,000 Btu’s - NG $1,793.00
G21-GL-2-24-12N 24” See Thru Burner with On/Off Remote, 35,000 Btu’s - NG $1,922.00
Note:  Amount of glass required is 7 1/2 lbs for 18”, 10 lbs for 24” and 18” See Thru, 12 1/2 lbs
for 24” See Thru, 15 lbs for 30”
G21 SS Vent Free Burner Systems
l 364 Stainless Steel                                                                                             l Clean Burning and Easy to Use
l Polished Mirror Finish                                                                                         l Wide Variety of Choices for Accessorizing
G10 SS Vent Free Burner Systems
l Stainless Steel Models are Available for Added Durability                          l Lively Flames
  and for Use in Outdoor Rooms                                                                        l Large Ember Bed with Bryte Coals
G21-GL-30-12
CHFR-24
G10-24/30
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                	 7 3
Model No. Description List Price
G45-18/20-SS 18/20” SS Vented Burner without Valve, 75,000 Btu’s - NG $456.00
G45-24-SS 24” SS Vented Burner without Valve, 90,000 Btu’s - NG $489.00
G45-30-SS 30” SS Vented Burner without Valve, 90,000 Btu’s - NG $563.00
G45-18/20NA-SS 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 70,000 Btu’s - NG $844.00
G45-18/20PA-SS 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 45,000 Btu’s - LP $844.00
G45-24NA-SS 24” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 90,000 Btu’s - NG $877.00
G45-24PA-SS 24” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 65,000 Btu’s - LP $877.00
G45-30NA-SS 30” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 90,000 Btu’s - NG $950.00
G45-30PA-SS v 30” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 75,000 Btu’s - LP $950.00
G45-18/20-02-SSN 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote, 85,000 Btu’s - NG $1,515.00
G45-18/20-02-SSP v 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote, 60,000 Btu’s - LP $1,515.00
G45-24-02-SSN 24” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote, 105,000 Btu’s - NG $1,548.00
G45-24-02-SSP 24” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote, 70,000 Btu’s - LP $1,548.00
G45-30-02-SSN v 30” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote, 110,000 Btu’s - NG $1,628.00
G45-30-02-SSP v 30” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote, 90,000 Btu’s - LP $1,628.00
G45 Best Selling Single Sided Log Sets
Charred American Oak
CHAO-18/20 18” Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $560.00
CHAO-24 24” Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $639.00
CHAO-30 30” Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $832.00
Charred Oak
CHD-18/20 18” Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $452.00
CHD-24 24” Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $531.00
CHD-30 30” Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $709.00